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 Commonwealth University (Bloomsburg, Lock Haven & Mansfield Campuses) 

 Wes Light, ConstrucƟon Procurement Lead, wlight@passhe.edu, 717‐517‐6304 

 

Cheyney University 

 Wes Light, ConstrucƟon Procurement Lead, wlight@passhe.edu , 717‐517‐6304 

 

East Stroudsburg University 

 Antonio Orlando Jr., Mgr of FaciliƟes Procurement & Plant Assets, aorlando@esu.edu , 570‐422‐3498 

  

Indiana University 

 Tim Evans, ConstrucƟon Contracts Manager, tevans@passhe.edu, 724‐840‐2956 

 

Kutztown University 

 Bradley Bernhard, Contract Specialist, bernhard@kutztown.edu, 610‐683‐4602 

   

Millersville University 

 Ruth Sheetz, Procurement Manager, ruth.sheetz@millersville.edu, 717‐871‐7884 

 

Pennsylvania Western University (California, Clarion & Edinboro Campuses) 

  Tim Evans, ConstrucƟon Contracts Manager, tevans@passhe.edu, 724‐840‐2956 

 

Shippensburg University 

 Wes Light, Director of Purchasing/Contracts, wlight@passhe.edu, 717‐477‐1121 

  

Slippery Rock University  

 Tim Evans, ConstrucƟon Contracts Manager, tevans@passhe.edu, 724‐840‐2956 

 

West Chester University 

 Lois Hall, Contract Specialist, lhall@wcupa.edu, 610‐436‐2604 


